PA
Notification No. B.E. (Chemical) with MBA 4™ Sem./zowMayn

RESULT OF THE '
Bachelor of Engineering (Chemical) with MBA 4™ Semester Examination, May 2023

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. “SGPA” means Semester
Grade Point Average. “CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Point Average. “RL Fee” means Result
later due to non-adjustment of fee account, .

Syllabus (2922-2923)

Theory Papers Practical Papers
Sublect Name Sub-code Sublect -Name
PCC 108 Heat Transfer PCC 154 Heat Transfer Lab.
PCC 106 Chemical Englneering Thermodynamics ESC 155 Process Equipment Design
ESC 104 Strength of Materials PCC156 Chemical Technology (Organic Lab.)
ESC 108 Engg. Materials CHEI101 Comprehensive viva
PCClI0 Chemical Technology-II (Organic)
MBA204 Production &Operations Management

CREDITS :-
4™ Semester : 28.5

1* to 3™ Semester : 81.0

: Total : 109.5
Syllabus (2021-2022)
Sub-code Subject -Name Sub-code Subject -Name
PCC-CS 104 Heat Transfer ESS-GES 157 Process Equipment Design
BS106 - Physical Chemistry BS 156 Physical Chemistry Lab.
ESC- GES105 Strength of Materials - PCC-CS 154 Heat Transfer Lab.
PCC-CS103 Energy Technology
MBA 105 " Production & Operations Management
OBC-OL101  Fuel Cell Technology- , CREDITS :-
' s ‘ 4™ Semester : 25.5
1* to 3™ Semester ; 75.5
Total : 101.0
SGPA =10
CGPA=10

Note : The resuit of those “Pass” candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is
being declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued
only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.

MM&M&B&MW Mother’s Name =~ RESULT

SGPA CGPA
D : iversity Institut Engineerin h P.U. Chandigarh
CM20216 8220000114 Krish Kumar Mishra Alark Mishra Pooja Mishra 6.474 -
CM21202 8221000097 Adarsh Raj Naresh Ram Kiran Kumari 7.018  7.110
CM21204 8221000098 Ansh Verma Rakesh Verma Meena Verma 6.877  6.694

CM21205 8221000099 Arush Sharma Harkesh Sharma Anu Sharma 3.702 -

+ -



CM21207
CM21210
CM21211
CM21212
CM21214
CM21215
CM21223
CM21224
CM21225
CM21227
Cm21228
CM21230
CM21231
- CM21232

CM21233
- CM21234

CM21236

8221000103
8221000104
8221000105
8221000107
8221000108
8221000093
8221000114
8221000115
8221000117
8221000118
8221000119
8221000120
8221000095
8221000121
8221000122
8221000123

Reappear Candidate/s

CM20201
CM20202
CM20223
CM20240

Total : (25)

Chandigarh

8220000102
8220000103
8220000121
8220000136

Devendra Jangid
Dinesh Srivastava
Gaurav Sagar
Jaidev Singh Naroo
Jasmeet Singh
Namya Loomba
Nikhil Kumar
Parv Bassi

Ritik Sharma
Sameer Kumar
Shashank Kapoor
Shivam Dubey
Shubhra Upadhyay
Siddharth Mishra
Suryamani
Vaibhav Barodiya

Abhinay
‘Abhishek Kumar
Rishabh Dwivedi

Yadav Krishna Kumar

3%

OS.E. -

December, {§, 2023 <. “\/

Wz

Manpreet Singh Naroo

Ajeet Singh
Vikas Loomba
Arun Kumar Singh
Yajuvender Bassi
Mangat Ram
Ashwani Kumar
Arun Kapoor
Pawan Dubey
Neeraj Upadhyay
Birendra Mishra
Ramasare

Chandra Mohan
Barodiya

Devendra Kumar
Nagendra Baitha
Guru Dayal Dwivedi

Subhashchand Yadav

s

D.R.E.

Kiran

Surta RL Fee
Ranjana Srivastava  6.491
Manju Devi RL Fee
Gagandeep Kaur - 6.088
Rajani Kaur 3.053
Rita Loomba 9.263
Sima Devi 6.772
Poonam Bassi 7.596
Raksha Devi 7.807
Sharda Devi RL Fee
Ekta Kapoor 5.140
Madhuri Devi 6.649
Kanchan Upadhyay 5.947
Suman Devi 3.877
Maltee Devi RL Fee
Bhavana Barodiya  3.000
Kamlesh 3.569
Rekha Devi 5.039
Sandhya Dwivedi 5.588
Durga Vati Yadav ~ 5.922

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

6.404

6.479

-

8.927
6.995
7.699
7.256

Controller of Examinations



